B ' w’ing Ri¢anska Iron Desitka

Vojkov Celorocni poradi 2024

Leden 2024
Unor 2024
Bfezen 2024
Duben 2024
Kvéten 2024
Cerven 2024
Srpen 2024
ZaFi 2024
Rijen 2024

Cervenec 2024

Listopad 2024
Prosined 2024
MAX body-1
MAX body - 2
MAX body-3
MAX body -4
MAX body-5
MAX body -6

v

Stulc Jan

Colon Josef

CET I ENT 55|44(44(42]|30
Kvasnicka Ondfrej 55147141(35(28
Malec Jaromir st. 47(41(33]|32] 27
Rathousky Tomas 40(40(39|32]28
Jarovsky Albert 4747|4336
Dobias Michal 55|43(41(33
Sibrt Ivan 47(45(43]|35
Nosek Richard 50|43|42(32
Brich Tomas 45)134133(25( 24
Lukes Pavel 33(33(31|31]|24

Malcova Gabriela 42136|35( 25

Gurgul Lukas 45144139
Mares Jifi 35(32(32]28
Zak Jan 37|30]30] 26
Miklik Petr 35|30(29] 28
Dohndlek Stanislav 452724122
Elias Petr st. JC 4426|2423
Malec Jaromir ml. 39|37]|36
Fleischmann Jan st. 3713627
Kytlica Jaromir 31]|23|23(22
3831] 26
Cerveny Filip 26(23]22]20
Vala Martin 45| 39

O O NOOULLEAE WNPR




Obrusnik Lukas
Bora Frantisek
Egert Jifi
Korbel Michal
Béhal Jaroslav

Sponerova Katefina

Vlach Marek
Jirkd Ladislav
Sarissky Jakub
Karka Jan
Blaska Stépan
Kolar Jan ml.
Kolaf Jan st.
Novak Jakub

Semerakova Monika

Brazda Bohumil

Lencova Anezka

Havli¢ek Zdenék st.
Schut Ladislav

23

38 39
26 23 27
28 37
34 25
37 21
29 29
29 29
22 34
50
42
42
36
34
34
31
30
27
25
25
24
21




L-Apoq XVIN







